11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:50 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Virginia Cave Board
Saturday, October 20, 2018
Blacksburg Volunteer Rescue Squad, Training Room B,

1300 Progress Street Northwest, Blacksburg, VA, 24060

11:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Call to Order — Steve Lindeman

Introductions and Announcements — Steve Lindeman

Treasure

r's Report — Rob Evans

Approval of Minutes from June 21, 2018 — Steve Lindeman

Budget Request Update — Lisa McGee

Legislative Request Update — Lisa McGee

Discussion of Regulations regarding Karst Issues — Lisa McGee

LUNCH

DCR Karst Program Update — Wil Orndorff

Land Conservation Update

1:05 p.m
1:10 p.m

New Bus

. TNC — Steve Lindeman
. DCR - Rob Evans

iness

Election of Officers

Old Business

1:25 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

Virginia Cave Owners’ Newsletter — Meredith Weberg

Virginia Cave Week

Virginia Karst Trail and signage — Meredith Weberg

2019 National Cave and Karst Management Symposium — Wil Orndorff

Atlantic Coast Pipeline/Mountain Valley Pipeline — Wil Orndorff

Public Comment

Date for

Adjourn

Virginia Cave Board

Steve Lindeman, Chair
Dr. Daniel H. Doctor, Vice Chair John H.H. Graves Marian McConnell
Anthony R. Bessette
Robert K. Denton, Jr.

Next Meeting

David Ek Rick Lambert

John T. Haynes Meredith Hall Weberg
Mark Hodge Roger W. Kirchen



